
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-2720

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/4/2014

Title: An Ordinance for the District 10 (Northeast) Senior Center Project, a 2012 – 2017 General Obligation
Bond funded Project, authorizing the negotiation and execution of an amendment to the existing
$6,913,230.00 Construction Manager at Risk contract with Guido Brothers Construction  in an amount
not to exceed $866,770.00 utilizing prior approved funds within the existing City Council prior
approved project budget.  [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation
and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2012-2017 Bonds

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_District 10 Senior Center, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2014-12-04-0948

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/4/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

